
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-948 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:5/14/2021 Office of Procurement Services

On agenda: Final action:6/9/2021

Title: Authorize Supplemental Agreement No. 1 to increase the service contract with Moir Watershed
Services, LLC in the amount of $462,563.44, from $1,850,253.75 to $2,312,817.19 and Good Earth
Corporation in the amount of $287,433.75, from $1,149,735.00 to $1,437,168.75 for grounds
maintenance services of floodway levees, gateways, and various City properties - Total amount not to
exceed $749,997.19, from $2,999,988.75 to $3,749,985.94 - Financing: General Fund ($183,749.33),
Stormwater Drainage Management Fund ($398,248.50), Nas Redevelopment Fund ($134,999.49),
Sanitation Operation Fund ($17,999.93), and Equipment and Fleet Management Fund ($14,999.94)
(subject to annual appropriations)

Sponsors:

Indexes: 100

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

