
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-2866 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Corrected; Approved as an Individual Item

File created: In control:11/30/2022 Office of Procurement Services

On agenda: Final action:12/14/2022

Title: Authorize a three-year service price agreement for citywide grounds maintenance services - Good
Earth Corporation in the estimated amount of $32,454,407.89 and Incircle Management, Inc. in the
estimated amount of $63,139.50 $70,407.00, most advantageous proposers of seven - Total
estimated amount of $32,517,547.39 $32,524,814.89 - Financing:  General Fund ($22,587,460.59
$22,594,728.09), Stormwater Drainage Management Operations Fund ($6,184,060.00), Dallas Water
Utilities Fund ($3,269,022.80), Sanitation Operation Fund ($339,060.00), and Equipment and Fleet
Management Fund ($137,944.00)

Sponsors:

Indexes: 100

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

